ne licenza Xogador@

6162
7486
2967
1047
9975
3243
8287
9976

927
9189
3087
2971
9978
10001
14939
10331
8605
15342
10061
6165
5699
9979
17768
7769
15909
7767
16053
7823
15296
16079
2071
15304
6626
15605
8755

595

16749

SANMARTIN GARCIA, Marcos
RODRIGUEZ PINEIRO, Edgar
QUINTERO BECEIRO, Diego
MARTIN IRAGO, José Jorge
PINTOS BARREIRO, Martin
VIDAL FERNANDEZ, Adrian
GARCiA RODRIGUEZ, Rubén
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, David
PINEIRO SEUIDO, José
CANZOBRE PEREIRA, Javier
EXPOSITO MATEO, Adrian
MEIZOSO MONTERO, David
FERREIRO LAGE, Juan Angel
REGUEIRO NUNEZ, Pablo Uxio
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Rodrigo
OTERO RODRIGUEZ, Santiago
DIEGUEZ ARBOR, Emilio
FERRO PARGA, Rafael
BECERRA MELO, Hugo
MARTINEZ DiAZ, Rodrigo
VIDAL URDAMPILLETA, José
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Antonio
SANCHEZ TORRENTS, Daniel
DOMINGUEZ TABUYO, Carlos
PEREZ PENEDO, Alberto
GOMEZ GOMEZ, Diego
LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rubén

VEIGA ALVAREZ, Norman Javier
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Daniel
CHARRO GRANA, Abel
RAMOS PRATA, Edgar Manuel
OCAMPO ALVAREZ, Antén
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, Antonio
REGUEIRO RiOS, José Manuel
MARTIN GONZALEZ, Antén
MIGUELEZ PITA, Juan José
SIXTO SANJOSE, Roi

Club

S.C.D.R. Helios-Bembrive
S.C.D.R. Helios-Bembrive
Independiente

Club Narén T.M.

A.D. Vincios

Cambados T.M.

Club San Xoan T.M.

A.D. Vincios

Club Ferrol T.M.

C.T.M. Breogan Oleiros
C.T.M. Ceibe

Club San Xoan T.M.
C.T.M. Coruina

Oroso T.M.

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

C.T.M. Cidade de Naron

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

Dez Portas Lugo T.M.
Dez Portas Lugo T.M.
Anorthosis Vimianzo
S.C.D.R. Helios-Bembrive

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

C.T.M. Breogan Oleiros
Oroso T.M.
A.D. Vincios

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

C.T.M. Ceibe

Dez Portas Lugo T.M.
C.T.M. Vigo

A.D. Vincios

Cambre T.M.

C.T.M. Vigo

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

Oroso T.M.

C.T.M. Cidade de Narén
C.T.M. Coruiia

Arteal T.M.

Ano nacemento

1994
1995
1987
1967
1998
1988
1996
1991
1964
1992
1988
1987
1977
1999
1979
1999
1964
1975
1976
1978
1962
1953
1982
1994
1996
1991
1986
1970
1982
1990
1980
1989
1956
1965
1999
1959
1978

Categoria

Sub 23
Sub 23
Senior
Vet +40
Cadete
Senior
Juvenil
Sub 23
Vet +50
Sub 23
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadete
Senior
Cadete
Vet +50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet +50
Vet +60
Senior
Sub 23
Juvenil
Sub 23
Senior
Vet +40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet +50
Vet +40
Cadete
Vet +50
Senior
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Puntos

2000
1985
1975
1931
1923
1915
1907
1895
1892
1856
1853
1850
1847
1835
1829
1825
1815
1811
1809
1807
1797
1791
1787
1777
1775
1771
1765
1759
1739
1735
1733
1731
1717
1699
1697
1695
1682



6856
17861
15914

1079
19448

428
10328

8005
16037
18182

1714
17317
16657
15949
18569
15896
18410
15772

8606
18785

LOPEZ LOUREIRO, Saleta G.

FLORES PALTA, Giovanni

BEREIJO COUCEIRO, Adridn
FERNANDEZ ABARQUERO, José Manuel
ALVAREZ MOSQUERA, Silvia

CASAL SIXTO, Antonio

PREGO ABAD, Alvaro

CARRACEDO ALVAREZ, Ricardo
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier
ISASTI MAIZA, Patxi X.

GAMAZO VAZQUEZ, Jorge

RAMA GARCIA, José MANUEL
VARELA SUAREZ, Diego

RiOS ALVAREZ, José Maria
GONZALEZ GARCIA, Carlos

GULIN MARTINEZ, Carlos

RAMA VECINO, Antia

FEIJOO FERNANDEZ, Antonio
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Juan Carlos
BERMUDEZ COUTO.Manuel

Oroso T.M.

Oroso T.M.

C.T.M. Cidade de Narén
S.C.D.R. Helios-Bembrive
Oroso T.M.

Club San Xoan T.M.
C.T.M. Cidade de Narén
Arteal T.M.

C.T.M. Ceibe

S.D. Ribadeo

Academia San Mamed Ourense T.M.

C.T.M. Breogan Oleiros
Club del Mar de San Amaro
S.D. Ribadeo

C.T.M. Celanova

C.T.M. Celanova

C.T.M. Breogan Oleiros
C.T.M. Celanova

C.T.M. Celanova

Oroso T.M.

1996
1994
1998
1967
1999
1956
1999
1960
1995
1965
1977
1974
2003
1965
1982
1968
2002
1960
1960
2000

Juvenil
Sub 23
Cadete
Vet +40
Cadete
Vet +50
Cadete
Vet +50
Sub 23
Vet +40
Senior
Vet +40
Alevin
Vet +40
Senior
Vet +40
Alevin
Vet +50
Vet +50
Infantil
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1677
1675
1671
1645
1631
1619
1611
1601
1595
1423
1397
1239
1235
1145
1102
1085
1003
942
942
930



